
CaribbeanCaribbean
KingKing

NO CONNECTION FEE PHONE CARD

CANADA  / USA
Anguilla
Anguilla Cell
Antigua & Barbuda & Cell
Argentina - Buen.A
Argentina
Argentina Cell
Aruba
Aruba Cell
Bahamas
Bahamas Cell
Barbados
Barbados Cell
Bermuda & Cell
Bolivia - Lapaz / Cochbma / Santa Cruz

 
Bolivia
Bolivia Cell
Brazil - Rio, Sao Paulo
Brazil - Belo Hrznt./Pto Algr
Brazil
Brazil Cell
Cayman Island
Cayman Island Cell
Chile
Chile Cell
Columbia - Cali
Columbia - Bogota
Columbia
Coulmbia Cell
Costa-Rica
Costa Rica Cell
Dominica
Dominica Cell
Dominican Rep.
Dominican Rep. Cell
Ecuador
Ecuador Cell
El Salvador
El Salvador Cell
Grenada
Grenada Cell
Guatemala & Cell
Guyana & Cell
Guyana Digicell
Haiti
Haiti Cell
Honduras
Honduras Cell
Jamaica
Jamaica Cell
Mexico- CITY, Guadlhr., Montry
Mexico
Mexico NEA
Mexico Cell
Nicaragua
Nicaragua Cell
Panama
Panama Cell
Paraguay - Asuncion
Paraguay
Paraguay Cell
Peru-Lima
Peru
Peru Cell
Puerto Rico
St. Kitts & Nevis
St. Kitts & Nevis Cell
St. Lucia
St. Lucia Cell
St. Vincent / Grenadines
St. Vincent  Cell
Trinidad / Tobago
Trinidad / Tobago Cell
Turks & Cocoas Cell
Uruguay-Montevedo
Uruguay
Uruguay Cell
Venezuela
Venezuela - Cell

COUNTRY $2.50$5

Afghanistan & Cell
Albania - Tirana
Albania
Albania Cell
Algeria
Algeria Cell
Algeria - Orascom / Wataniya

Andorra
Andorra Cell
Angola & Cell
Armenia - Yerevan
Armenia
Armenia Cell
Australia
Australia Cell
Austria
Austria Cell
Bahrain
Bahrain Cell
Bangladesh - Dhaka
Bangladesh - Chittgng / Sylet

Bangladesh 
Bangladesh - Cell
Belarus
Belarus Cell
Belgium
Belgium Cell
Benin & Cell
Bosnia / Herzegovina
Bosnia Cell
Botswana
Botswana Cell
Bulgaria - Sofia
Bulgaria
Bulgaria Cell
Burundi
Burundi Cell
Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso Cell
Cambodia & Cell
Cameroon
Cameroon Cell
Cape Verde & Cell
Central African Rep & Cell
Chad & Cell
China & Cell
Congo & Cell
Croatia
Croatia - Cell
Cyprus
Cyprus Cell
Czech. Rep.
Czech. Rep. Cell
Denmark
Denmark Cell
Dijibouti & Cell
Egypt & Cell
Eritrea & Cell
Estonia
Estonia Cell
Ethiopia & Cell
Fiji
Fiji Cell
Finland
Finland Cell
France
France Cell
Gabon
Gabon Cell
Gambia
Gambia Cell
Georgia
Georgia Cell
Germany
Germany Cell
Ghana & Cell
Greece
Greece Cell
Guinea
Guinea Cell

Pakistan
Pakistan Cell
Palestine & Cell
Philippines & Cell
Poland
Poland Cell
Poland P4 Cell
Portugal
Portugal Cell
Qatar & Cell
Reunion Island & Cell
Romania - Bucharest
Romania
Romania Cell
Russia-Moscow / St. Peters.

Russia
Russia Cell
Rwanda & Cell
Saudi Arabia - Riyadh
Saudi Arabia - Jeddah
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia Cell
Senegal  & Cell
Seychelles & Cell
Sierra Leone & Cell
Singapore & Cell
Slovakia
Slovakia Cell
Slovenia
Slovenia Cell
Slovenia Ipoknet Cell
Somalia
South Africa
South Africa Cell
Spain
Spain Cell
Sri Lanka & Cell
Srilanka SLT
Sudan
Sudan Cell
Swaziland
Swaziland Cell
Sweden
Sweden Cell
Switzerland
Switzerland Cell
Syria
Syria Cell
Taiwan
Taiwan Cell
Tanzania & Cell
Thailand & Cell
Togo & Cell
Tunisia
Tunisia Cell
Turkey - Istanbul
Turkey - Ankara
Turkey
Turkey N.Cyprus
Turkey Cell
Turkey N.Cyprus Cell
U.A.E. & Cell
Uganda & Cell
U.K.
U.K. Cell
U.K. Personnel Cell
Ukraine
Ukraine Cell
Vietnam - Hochiminh
Vietnam Hanoi
Vietnam & Cell
Yemen & Cell
Yugoslavia
Yugoslavia Cell
Zaire & Cell
Zambia
Zambia Cell
Zimbabwe
Zimbabwe Cell

17
82
72
20
55
20
10

125
20
35
40
30
25

500
50

500
75

200
70

125
120
110
130
15
17

500
42
17
27
15
35
17

107
100
12
50
35
15
12
75
35
17
17
10
20

500
6

250
20

500
112
400
35

500
35
10
45
15

200
25
16
16
12

125
45

500
75
18
16
8
7

125
50
500
50
15

500
50
8
7

34
165
155
40
110
40
20

250
40
70
80
60
50

1000
100

1000
150
400
140
250
240
220
260
30
35

1000
85
35
54
30
70
35

215
200
25

100
70
30
25

150
70
35
35
20
40

1000
12

500
40

1000
225
800
70

1000
70
20
90
30

400
50
32
33
25

250
90

1000
150
36
33
16
15

250
100
1000
100
30

1000
100
16
14

0.147
0.030
0.032
0.125
0.045
0.125
0.250
0.020
0.125
0.071
0.063
0.083
0.100
0.005
0.050
0.005
0.033
0.013
0.036
0.020
0.021
0.023
0.019
0.167
0.143
0.005
0.059
0.143
0.093
0.167
0.071
0.143
0.023
0.025
0.200
0.050
0.071
0.167
0.200
0.033
0.071
0.143
0.143
0.250
0.125
0.005
0.417
0.010
0.125
0.005
0.022
0.006
0.071
0.005
0.071
0.250
0.056
0.167
0.013
0.100
0.156
0.151
0.200
0.020
0.056
0.005
0.033
0.139
0.151
0.313
0.333
0.020
0.050
0.005
0.050
0.167
0.005
0.050
0.313
0.357

COUNTRY $2.50$5R/Min.

Hong Kong & Cell
Hungary-Budapest
Hungary
Hungary Cell
India  & Cell 
Indonesia-Jakarta
Indonesia
Indonesia - Cell
Iran
Iran Cell
Iraq - Baghdad
Iraq
Iraq Cell
Ireland
Ireland Cell
Israel
Israel Cell
Italy
Italy Cell
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast Cell
Japan
Japan Cell
Jordan
Jordan Cell
Kenya
Kenya Cell
Korea South
Korea South Cell
Kuwait
Kuwait Cell
Laos & Cell
Latvia
Latvia Cell
Lebanon
Lebanon Cell
Lesotho & Cell
Liberia & Cell
Libya
Libya Cell
Lithuania
Lithuania Cell
Luxemburg
Luxemburg Cell
Macau & Cell
Macedonia
Macedonia Cell
Madagascar & Cell
Malawi & Cell
Malaysia
Malaysia Cell
Mali
Mali Cell
Malta 
Malta Cell
Mauritania & Cell
Mauritius
Moldova
Moldova Cell
Monaco
Monaco Cell
Morocco
Morocco Cell
Mozambique
Mozambique Cell
Myanmar
Myanmar Cell
Namibia
Namibia Cell
Nepal & Cell
Netherlands
Netherlands Cell
New Zealand
New Zealand Cell
Niger
Niger Cell
Nigeria
Nigeria Cell
Norway
Norway Cell
Oman 
Oman  Cell

500
425
400
40

262
180
60

125
50
50

150
57
27

500
37

400
75

500
37
12
10

230
45
50
45
50
40

500
175
100
50

100
135
37
45
20
15
20
15
8

125
25

250
22
110
30
10
10
37

500
150
15
12

150
25
10
22
25
17

100
12

200
15
45
16
12
9

50
20
40

500
40

500
40
22
20
40
45

500
32
30
18

1000
850
800
80

525
360
120
250
100
100
300
115
55

1000
75

800
150

1000
75
25
20

460
90

100
90

100
80

1000
350
200
100
200
270
75
90
40
30
40
30
16

250
50

500
45

220
60
20
20
75

1000
300
30
25

300
50
20
45
50
34

200
25

400
30
90
32
25
18

100
40
80

1000
80

1000
80
45
40
80
90

1000
65
60
36

0.005
0.006
0.006
0.063
0.010
0.014
0.042
0.020
0.050
0.050
0.017
0.043
0.091
0.005
0.067
0.006
0.033
0.005
0.067
0.200
0.250
0.011
0.056
0.050
0.056
0.050
0.063
0.005
0.014
0.025
0.050
0.025
0.019
0.067
0.056
0.125
0.167
0.125
0.167
0.313
0.020
0.100
0.010
0.111
0.023
0.083
0.250
0.250
0.050
0.005
0.017
0.167
0.200
0.017
0.100
0.250
0.111
0.100
0.147
0.025
0.200
0.013
0.167
0.056
0.156
0.200
0.278
0.050
0.125
0.063
0.005
0.063
0.005
0.063
0.111
0.125
0.063
0.071
0.005
0.077
0.083
0.139

0.010
0.013
0.100
0.083
0.005
0.041
0.056
0.005
0.050
0.125
0.294
0.011
0.013
0.038
0.005
0.013
0.050
0.071
0.040
0.063
0.063
0.071
0.333
0.200
0.385
0.005
0.015
0.100
0.013
0.050
0.333
0.250
0.024
0.050
0.005
0.059
0.071
0.033
0.078
0.083
0.056
0.167
0.005
0.038
0.005
0.100
0.078
0.100
0.005
0.042
0.091
0.005
0.313
0.200
0.250
0.010
0.010
0.013
0.050
0.025
0.077
0.100
0.071
0.005
0.050
0.250
0.056
0.083
0.020
0.025
0.025
0.100
0.083
0.200
0.147
0.033
0.083
0.135
0.167

1000
115
40
60

1000
1000

60
80
40
75
40

225
40

200
150
100
60

600
600
325
85

120
60

450
150
500
750
300
140
500
150
80
35

275
90
80
35
45
40
85
40
80
40
70
30
30
60
50

120
40

1000
500
215
100
60
30

320
80

225
200
150
700
550
100
750
50
25
85
40
75
36

250
100
60

160
130
50

1000
150

0.005
0.043
0.125
0.083
0.005
0.005
0.083
0.063
0.125
0.067
0.125
0.022
0.125
0.025
0.033
0.050
0.083
0.008
0.008
0.015
0.059
0.042
0.083
0.011
0.033
0.010
0.007
0.017
0.036
0.010
0.033
0.063
0.143
0.018
0.056
0.063
0.143
0.111
0.125
0.059
0.125
0.063
0.125
0.071
0.167
0.167
0.083
0.100
0.042
0.125
0.005
0.010
0.023
0.050
0.083
0.167
0.016
0.063
0.022
0.025
0.033
0.007
0.009
0.050
0.007
0.100
0.200
0.059
0.125
0.067
0.139
0.020
0.050
0.083
0.031
0.038
0.100
0.005
0.033

If you choose to use this card, you consent to the following Terms and Conditions:
A daily maintenance fee of 29 cents will be levied following first use of phone card.
This additional cost will affect the minutes you may achieve using this card.
Usage is based on three-minute increments:
For every 3 minutes of use or less, customer shall be charged for the full 3 minutes.
Customer is responsible for the following potential charges:
Extra charges applicable on usage of overseas mobile phones, audio text, premium numbers
or non geographical numbers.
Additional charges of fifty cents may apply for calls made through public telephones.
A disconnection may occur due to the quality of certain cellular or telephone networks beyond our
control. Rates and billing conditions advertised are subject to change without notice. Phone card has ninety
minutes auto cut of security feature. Liability is limited to the face value of the card. No refund or exchange.
Prices based on using local access number. Additional surcharge for using toll free number. A thirty percent
service charge applies after each call. The disconnection fee levied is dependent on the destination called,
time call made, duration of the call and the access number used. Please check with your vendor before using
this product.
For further details, instructions & applicable charges, please contact customer service at
vserve@rogers.com

COUNTRY $2.50$5R/Min. COUNTRY $2.50$5R/Min.

500
57
20
30

500
500
30
40
20
37
20
112
20

100
75
50
30

300
300
162
42
60
30

225
75

250
375
150
70

250
75
40
17

137
45
40
17
22
20
42
20
40
20
35
15
15
30
25
60
20

500
250
107
50
30
15

160
40
112
100
75

350
275
50

375
25
12
42
20
37
18

125
50
30
80
65
25

500
75

500
400
50
60

1000
120
90

1000
100
40
17

450
400
130

1000
400
100
70

125
80
80
70
15
25
13

1000
340
50

395
100
15
20

210
100

1000
85
70

150
64
60
90
30

1000
130

1000
50
64
50

1000
120
55

1000
16
25
20

500
500
375
100
200
65
50
70

1000
100
20
90
60

250
200
200
50
60
25
34

150
60
75
30

250
200
25
30

500
60
45

500
50
20
8

225
200
65

500
200
50
35
62
40
40
35
7

12
6

500
170
25

197
50
7

10
105
50

500
42
35
75
32
30
45
15

500
65

500
25
32
25

500
60
22

500
8

12
10

250
250
187
50

100
32
25
35

500
50
10
45
30

125
100
100
25
30
12
17
75
30
37
15

R/Min.



CaribbeanCaribbean
KingKing

NO CONNECTION FEE PHONE CARD

CANADA  / USA
Anguilla
Anguilla Cell
Antigua & Barbuda & Cell
Argentina - Buen.A
Argentina
Argentina Cell
Aruba
Aruba Cell
Bahamas
Bahamas Cell
Barbados
Barbados Cell
Bermuda & Cell
Bolivia - Lapaz / Cochbma / Santa Cruz

 
Bolivia
Bolivia Cell
Brazil - Rio, Sao Paulo
Brazil - Belo Hrznt./Pto Algr
Brazil
Brazil Cell
Cayman Island
Cayman Island Cell
Chile
Chile Cell
Columbia - Cali
Columbia - Bogota
Columbia
Coulmbia Cell
Costa-Rica
Costa Rica Cell
Dominica
Dominica Cell
Dominican Rep.
Dominican Rep. Cell
Ecuador
Ecuador Cell
El Salvador
El Salvador Cell
Grenada
Grenada Cell
Guatemala & Cell
Guyana & Cell
Guyana Digicell

1000
115
40
60

1000
1000

60
80
40
75
40

225
40

200
150
100
60

600
600
325
85

120
60

450
150
500
750
300
140
500
150
80
35

275
90
80
35
45
40
85
40
80
40
70

Haiti

Haiti Cell

Honduras

Honduras Cell

Jamaica

Jamaica Cell

Mexico- CITY, Guadlhr., Montry

Mexico

Mexico NEA

Mexico Cell

Nicaragua

Nicaragua Cell

Panama

Panama Cell

Paraguay - Asuncion

Paraguay

Paraguay Cell

Peru-Lima

Peru

Peru Cell

Puerto Rico

St. Kitts & Nevis

St. Kitts & Nevis Cell

St. Lucia

St. Lucia Cell

St. Vincent / Grenadines

St. Vincent  Cell

Trinidad / Tobago

Trinidad / Tobago Cell

Turks & Caicos 

Uruguay-Montevedo

Uruguay

Uruguay Cell

Venezuela

Venezuela - Cell

30

30

60

50

120

40

1000

500

215

100

60

30

320

80

225

200

150

700

550

100

750

50

25

85

40

75

36

250

100

60

160

130

50

1000

150

15

15

30

25

60

20

500

250

107

50

30

15

160

40

112

100

75

350

225

50

375

25

12

42

20

37

18

125

50

30

80

65

25

500

75
If you choose to use this card, you consent to the following Terms and Conditions:

A daily maintenance fee of 29 cents will be levied following first use of phone card.
This additional cost will affect the minutes you may achieve using this card.
Usage is based on three-minute increments:
For every 3 minutes of use or less, customer shall be charged for the full 3 minutes.
Customer is responsible for the following potential charges:
Extra charges applicable on usage of overseas mobile phones, audio text, premium numbers
or non geographical numbers.
Additional charges of fifty cents may apply for calls made through public telephones.
A disconnection may occur due to the quality of certain cellular or telephone networks beyond our
control. Rates and billing conditions advertised are subject to change without notice. Phone card has ninety
minutes auto cut of security feature. Liability is limited to the face value of the card. No refund or exchange.
Prices based on using local access number. Additional surcharge for using toll free number. A thirty percent
service charge applies after each call. The disconnection fee levied is dependent on the destination called,
time call made, duration of the call and the access number used. Please check with your vendor before using
this product.
For further details, instructions & applicable charges, please contact customer service at
vserve@rogers.com

500
57
20
30

500
500
30
40
20
37
20
112
20

100
75
50
30

300
300
162
42
60
30

225
75

250
375
150
70

250
75
40
17

137
45
40
17
22
20
42
20
40
20
35

$2.50$5COUNTRY$2.50$5COUNTRY
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